1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

YORK CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Guided by Gospel Values and Catholic Virtues, in partnership with home and Church, we educate and inspire all students to
reach their full potential in a safe and caring environment.

Time
7:00

7:02

7:10

712

7:13

714

7:15

8:30
8:35
8:36
8:45
8:50

9:00

REVISED AGENDA

SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

June 5, 2017
CATHOLIC EDUCATION CENTRE
AURORA

7:00 p.m. in the Boardroom

Item
Call to Order

Prayer
Approval of Agenda of June 5, 2017
Approval of Minutes of May 8, 2017

SEAC Report to Board
Report 2017:05 — May 8, 2017

Information Items

6.1 Student Services In-Service Calendar
. No inservices for June 2017

6.2 Board Agenda
e May 23, 2017
. May 30, 2017

Correspondence

Presentations / Discussions
8.1 Meaningful Accommodations

8.2 A Speech About My Learning Disability

8.3 Opportunities for Inclusion with your Best Buddies Club

8.4 Artistic Expression of Hearing Loss

8.5 Special Education Budget Update

8.6 SEAC Goals Update

Business Arising
Action Items

Association Reports

Items for Future Agenda

Next Meeting: September 18, 2017 at CEC in Boardroom at 7:00 p.m.

Adjournment

(Please enter the building from the rear)

Resource
. Bryden

. Bryden
. Bryden

. Bryden

X X X X X

. Bryden

K. Bryden

K. Bryden

K. Bryden

S. Christie, PM Supervisor
Student: J. Mann, Grade 12
St. Theresa Lisieux CHS

S. Marrone, Teacher

Student: A. Liarakios, Grade 5
St. Joseph, Richmond Hill
A.Miraglia, S. Deighan,&

V. Hallman-Roth, Teachers
Students: H. Allen & L. Magyar
St. Maximillian Kolbe CES — Gr. 12
K. Tutty-Smith, Consultant
Student: J. Romeo, Grade 12
Holy Cross Hearing Centre

J. Porter,

Coordinating Manager of Audit &
Budget Services

K. Bryden

K. Bryden
K. Bryden
SEAC Representatives

K. Bryden

K. Bryden



