## YORK CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Guided by Gospel Values and Catholic Virtues, in partnership with home and Church, we educate and inspire all students to reach their full potential in a safe and caring environment.

## REVISED AGENDA SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE June 5, 2017

CATHOLIC EDUCATION CENTRE AURORA

7:00 p.m. in the Boardroom

(Please enter the building from the rear)

		7.00 p.m. in the Boardroom	(Please enter the building from the rear)
1.0	Time	Item	Resource
1.0	7:00	Call to Order	K. Bryden
2.0	7:02	Prayer	K. Bryden
3.0	7:10	Approval of Agenda of June 5, 2017	K. Bryden
4.0	7:11	Approval of Minutes of May 8, 2017	K. Bryden
5.0	7:12	SEAC Report to Board Report 2017:05 – May 8, 2017	K. Bryden
6.0	7:13	Information Items 6.1 Student Services In-Service Calendar  • No inservices for June 2017	K. Bryden
		6.2 Board Agenda	K. Bryden
7.0	7:14	Correspondence	K. Bryden
8.0	7:15	Presentations / Discussions	
		8.1 Meaningful Accommodations	S. Christie, PM Supervisor Student: J. Mann, Grade 12 St. Theresa Lisieux CHS
		8.2 A Speech About My Learning Disability	S. Marrone, Teacher Student: A. Liarakios, Grade 5 St. Joseph, Richmond Hill
		8.3 Opportunities for Inclusion with your Best Buddies Club	A.Miraglia, S. Deighan,& V. Hallman-Roth, Teachers Students: H. Allen & L. Magyar St. Maximillian Kolbe CES – Gr. 12
		8.4 Artistic Expression of Hearing Loss	St. Maximilian Roibe CES – Gr. 12
			K. Tutty-Smith, Consultant Student: J. Romeo, Grade 12 Holy Cross Hearing Centre
		8.5 Special Education Budget Update	J. Porter, Coordinating Manager of Audit & Budget Services
		8.6 SEAC Goals Update	K. Bryden
9.0	8:30	Business Arising	
10.0	8:35	Action Items	K. Bryden
11.0	8:36	Association Reports	K. Bryden
12.0	8:45	Items for Future Agenda	SEAC Representatives
		-	K. Bryden
13.0	8:50	Next Meeting: September 18, 2017 at CEC in Boardroom at 7:00 p.m.	
14.0	9:00	Adjournment	K. Bryden